
TV10 OS 45. hooaja IV etapp 
28.05.2016, Tartu Tamme staadion 

 
PV 1000m 
1 361 Kristian OTLOT 31.05.2002 IND Jüri G 2.47,94 4. j. 
2 369 Tony Ats TAMM 04.02.2002 Peetri K 2.57,06 4. j. 
3 44 Martin KRUUP 01.03.2003 Jõhvi PK 3.04,44 4. j. 
4 48 Henrik OTSMAN 19.05.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 3.04,71 4. j. 
5 244 Markus PEETRISOO  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 3.06,68 4. j. 
6 123 Hendrik Johann KERM 07.05.2002 Rakvere G 3.08,48 4. j. 
7 362 Andrei BEKKER 15.02.2003 Loksa G 3.10,92 4. j. 
8 344 Carl Robert KALLASTE 18.03.2002 IND Laagna G 3.13,20 4. j. 
9 320 Mathias VILLEMSOO 05.04.2003 IND Saku G 3.13,88 4. j. 
10 26 Daniel AGANITŠ 08.03.2002 Jõgeva PK 3.13,90 3. j. 
11 89 Argo SELJAND 12.08.2002 Kuusalu KK 3.15,32 2. j. 
12 164 Kermo KULD 04.01.2002 Valga PK 3.15,66 2. j. 
13 167 Kirill BALIHHIN 19.04.2002 Valga PK 3.18,09 1. j. 
14 408 Targo TREPP 07.01.2002 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 3.18,79 4. j. 
15 173 Raul VIITMAA 14.01.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 3.20,36 2. j. 
16 37 Helger OREL 17.01.2002 Jõhvi PK 3.20,89 2. j. 
17 425 Lauri RAUS 20.05.2002 Rakvere RG 3.20,91 3. j. 
18 409 Urmet NEEM 12.05.2003 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 3.21,75 2. j. 
19 390 Aleks MALM 11.07.2002 Rakvere RG 3.24,53 2. j. 
20 210 Egerti KIISK 15.01.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 3.25,84 2. j. 
21 223 Kasper LEE 25.02.2003 Ülenurme G 3.26,32 3. j. 
22 118 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 27.07.2002 IND Pärnu Ülejõe PK 3.27,79 4. j. 
23 88 Ken PRUUL 24.05.2002 Kuusalu KK 3.28,01 4. j. 
24 277 Talis TIMMI 07.04.2002 Parksepa KK 3.28,65 3. j. 
25 427 Andry HARJAKAS 15.06.2003 Pärnu Mai K 3.29,06 3. j. 
26 241 Heinrich VANNAS 02.03.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 3.29,14 4. j. 
27 199 Margus SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.29,48 2. j. 
28 265 Kristofer KOLLO 04.06.2003 Orissaare G 3.30,23 1. j. 
29 392 Erko RÄISS 25.01.2003 Rakvere RG 3.30,88 3. j. 
30 65 Georg Marten TINTSE 02.02.2002 Kose G 3.31,42 1. j. 
31 239 Sepo SEDRIK 29.04.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 3.31,88 3. j. 
32 150 Raymond HOLM 28.09.2003 Türi PK 3.33,62 2. j. 
33 175 Robin JOOST 31.10.2003 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 3.35,09 1. j. 
34 211 Erkki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 3.35,34 1. j. 
35 66 Aron VALGMAA 17.11.2003 Kose G 3.35,41 3. j. 
36 266 Tõnn Kaspar PÄRN  Orissaare G 3.39,15 3. j. 
37 397 Kermo KOPP 15.12.2003 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 3.39,49 1. j. 
38 278 Maiker NARGLA 28.05.2002 Parksepa KK 3.41,69 1. j. 
39 300 Madis MÄGISOO 11.03.2003 Haljala G 3.42,17 2. j. 
40 109 Markus Gregori KULLAMAA 06.03.2002 Otepää G 3.43,62 2. j. 
41 79 Markus SALUNDI 30.04.2002 Kuressaare G 3.48,48 1. j. 
42 149 Kaarel SAVI 12.06.2003 Türi PK 3.53,42 1. j. 
43 203 Eero-Sten PÕLDMAA 03.07.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 3.57,08 1. j. 
44 122 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 Rakvere G 3.57,48 3. j. 
45 242 Riky LEOK 07.01.2002 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 3.59,57 1. j. 
46 147 Henri PÕDER 09.12.2003 Tõrva G 4.13,26 2. j. 
 241 Heinrich VANNAS 02.03.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK DNS 1. j. 
 78 Joosep PRAKS 02.04.2002 Kuressaare G DNS 4. j. 
 102 Kaur VEERE 25.02.2002 Otepää G DNS 1. j. 
 146 Kaspar ALTEMENT 12.11.2002 Tõrva G DNS 1. j. 
 6 Marek LEPIND 29.04.2002 Elva G DNS 3. j. 
 274 Betti ANIOTT 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK DNS 2. j. 
 19 Sebastian Juhan LIIVA 01.06.2002 Haapsalu PK DNS 2. j. 
 363 Kevin MÕTTUS 19.07.2002 Loksa G DNS 3. j. 
 
 



PV kettaheide 1kg 
1 118 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 27.07.2002 IND Pärnu Ülejõe PK 41.85 
 41.85 X X X 
2 174 Rome NURMEKIVI 14.01.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 40.79 
 37.40 X 38.22 40.79 
3 110 Steven SEPP 23.05.2002 Pärnu Mai K 39.87 
 39.87 X X 35.22 
4 199 Margus SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 39.38 
 39.38 35.17 X 35.87 
5 78 Joosep PRAKS 02.04.2002 Kuressaare G 39.13 
 36.84 39.13 36.99 37.32 
6 322 Romet VAHTER 16.10.2002 IND Kuressaare Vanalinna K 36.55 
 36.55 X 34.50 X 
7 26 Daniel AGANITŠ 08.03.2002 Jõgeva PK 34.76 
 31.26 X 34.76 X 
8 79 Markus SALUNDI 30.04.2002 Kuressaare G 33.54 
 33.54 29.78 X X 
9 369 Tony Ats TAMM 04.02.2002 Peetri K 31.23 
10 87 Simon SARAP 20.03.2002 Kuusalu KK 31.05 
11 276 Kristjan KESSELMANN 08.11.2002 Parksepa KK 30.34 
12 390 Aleks MALM 11.07.2002 Rakvere RG 30.13 
13 121 Karlis SIPOLAINEN 27.02.2002 Rakvere G 29.96 
14 173 Raul VIITMAA 14.01.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 29.44 
15 436 Taavi TAMM 02.08.2002 IND Tartu Hansa Kool 28.98 
16 221 Henry ROSIN 05.04.2002 Ülenurme G 28.91 
17 241 Heinrich VANNAS 02.03.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 28.35 
18 46 Chris MATSISELTS 10.02.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 28.15 
19 233 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme G 27.39 
20 277 Talis TIMMI 07.04.2002 Parksepa KK 27.34 
21 2 Rudolf BELLEN 20.01.2002 Elva G 26.15 
22 391 Roman LITVINOV 06.12.2003 Rakvere RG 25.86 
23 437 Hannes REMMELGAS 08.03.2003 IND Tartu Miina Härma G. 25.66 
24 398 Karl-Hendrik PALU 27.09.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 25.27 
25 408 Targo TREPP 07.01.2002 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 25.21 
26 1 Heikki VABRIT 24.10.2002 Elva G 24.64 
27 102 Kaur VEERE 25.02.2002 Otepää G 24.10 
28 122 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 Rakvere G 23.76 
29 67 Romeo ORUMÄGI 08.04.2003 Kose G 23.56 
30 103 Kert ROOSE 30.10.2002 Otepää G 23.34 
30 167 Kirill BALIHHIN 19.04.2002 Valga PK 23.34 
32 211 Erkki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 23.30 
33 88 Ken PRUUL 24.05.2002 Kuusalu KK 23.23 
34 38 Kris VIIRA 20.04.2002 Jõhvi PK 22.67 
35 299 Jako PULLAT 05.11.2003 Haljala G 22.50 
36 239 Sepo SEDRIK 29.04.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 21.68 
37 243 Kevin Marcus RÄST  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 21.44 
37 362 Andrei BEKKER 15.02.2003 Loksa G 21.44 
39 18 Eric Mathias HEIN 13.06.2002 Haapsalu PK 20.89 
40 244 Markus PEETRISOO  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 20.74 
41 19 Sebastian Juhan LIIVA 01.06.2002 Haapsalu PK 20.49 
42 409 Urmet NEEM 12.05.2003 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 20.34 
43 166 Daniel LIBIN 11.03.2002 Valga PK 19.90 
44 203 Eero-Sten PÕLDMAA 03.07.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 18.60 
45 66 Aron VALGMAA 17.11.2003 Kose G 17.50 
46 265 Kristofer KOLLO 04.06.2003 Orissaare G 17.40 
47 300 Madis MÄGISOO 11.03.2003 Haljala G 17.33 
48 363 Kevin MÕTTUS 19.07.2002 Loksa G 16.63 
49 210 Egerti KIISK 15.01.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 15.76 
50 147 Henri PÕDER 09.12.2003 Tõrva G 14.95 
 



PV pallivise 
1 424 Matheas TRILLJÄRV 15.09.2002 IND Kolga Kool 72.57 
 68.33 72.57 - - 
2 323 Kaarel KOLTER 22.02.2002 IND Mustjala PK 69.88 
 66.70 69.88 60.14 X 
3 319 Armands IVANOVS 04.01.2002 IND Varstu KK 68.51 
 64.13 68.51 62.16 64.73 
4 241 Heinrich VANNAS 02.03.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 67.03 
 66.27 63.50 66.39 67.03 
5 131 Rasmus VIRKS 04.04.2003 IND Vaeküla K 66.65 
 63.35 66.65 65.03 64.65 
6 148 Markus ANVELT 15.12.2002 IND Retla-Kabala K 63.34 
 63.34 61.18 62.28 61.13 
7 172 Henri KÄRMAS 22.03.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 63.17 
 63.17 62.95 X 58.46 
8 78 Joosep PRAKS 02.04.2002 Kuressaare G 62.96 
 62.96 61.45 X X 
9 201 Mark KULP 01.06.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 62.83 
10 118 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 27.07.2002 IND Pärnu Ülejõe PK 61.44 
11 26 Daniel AGANITŠ 08.03.2002 Jõgeva PK 61.33 
12 199 Margus SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 60.11 
13 173 Raul VIITMAA 14.01.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 59.59 
14 89 Argo SELJAND 12.08.2002 Kuusalu KK 59.01 
15 363 Kevin MÕTTUS 19.07.2002 Loksa G 58.36 
16 167 Kirill BALIHHIN 19.04.2002 Valga PK 57.80 
17 390 Aleks MALM 11.07.2002 Rakvere RG 56.49 
18 110 Steven SEPP 23.05.2002 Pärnu Mai K 54.84 
19 398 Karl-Hendrik PALU 27.09.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 54.43 
20 67 Romeo ORUMÄGI 08.04.2003 Kose G 54.06 
21 87 Simon SARAP 20.03.2002 Kuusalu KK 52.70 
22 79 Markus SALUNDI 30.04.2002 Kuressaare G 51.70 
22 122 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 Rakvere G 51.70 
24 166 Daniel LIBIN 11.03.2002 Valga PK 51.63 
25 275 Hans Jürgen KUKK 04.04.2002 Parksepa KK 51.11 
26 123 Hendrik Johann KERM 07.05.2002 Rakvere G 51.03 
27 369 Tony Ats TAMM 04.02.2002 Peetri K 50.61 
28 66 Aron VALGMAA 17.11.2003 Kose G 50.30 
29 391 Roman LITVINOV 06.12.2003 Rakvere RG 48.12 
30 300 Madis MÄGISOO 11.03.2003 Haljala G 48.00 
31 211 Erkki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 47.91 
32 150 Raymond HOLM 28.09.2003 Türi PK 47.56 
33 242 Riky LEOK 07.01.2002 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 47.18 
34 276 Kristjan KESSELMANN 08.11.2002 Parksepa KK 46.18 
35 362 Andrei BEKKER 15.02.2003 Loksa G 45.47 
36 4 Markus TOOMELA 01.03.2003 Elva G 45.28 
37 3 Jarno RAIDVE 30.08.2002 Elva G 44.83 
38 239 Sepo SEDRIK 29.04.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 44.64 
39 233 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme G 44.55 
40 203 Eero-Sten PÕLDMAA 03.07.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 44.24 
41 149 Kaarel SAVI 12.06.2003 Türi PK 42.92 
42 18 Eric Mathias HEIN 13.06.2002 Haapsalu PK 42.54 
43 102 Kaur VEERE 25.02.2002 Otepää G 42.09 
44 406 Klaus LAURIK 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 41.47 
45 46 Chris MATSISELTS 10.02.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 41.12 
46 299 Jako PULLAT 05.11.2003 Haljala G 40.98 
47 265 Kristofer KOLLO 04.06.2003 Orissaare G 40.97 
48 44 Martin KRUUP 01.03.2003 Jõhvi PK 40.29 
49 37 Helger OREL 17.01.2002 Jõhvi PK 39.81 
50 147 Henri PÕDER 09.12.2003 Tõrva G 39.47 
51 103 Kert ROOSE 30.10.2002 Otepää G 38.00 



52 210 Egerti KIISK 15.01.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 36.40 
53 19 Sebastian Juhan LIIVA 01.06.2002 Haapsalu PK 33.59 
54 243 Kevin Marcus RÄST  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 30.77 
 222 Mauris VILLEMS 19.09.2003 Ülenurme G DNS 
 427 Andry HARJAKAS 15.06.2003 Pärnu Mai K DNS 
 
PN 1000m 
1 432 Uku-Renek KRONBERGS 10.08.2004 IND Tartu v. Kõrveküla PK 3.13,30 4. j. 
2 168 Andreas HANTSON 15.07.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 3.13,63 4. j. 
3 92 Ats SOOSALU 12.02.2004 Kuusalu KK 3.20,68 4. j. 
4 135 Karl Moorits KURVITS 11.06.2004 Tõrva G 3.21,08 4. j. 
5 245 Reio METSLA 08.02.2005 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 3.24,81 4. j. 
6 105 Robin Mathias MÜÜR 23.12.2006 Otepää G 3.27,05 1. j. 
7 371 Ramon SMIRNOV 25.08.2004 Peetri K 3.27,50 1. j. 
8 160 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 Valga PK 3.27,83 2. j. 
9 237 Tobias REMMELG 15.06.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 3.28,13 3. j. 
10 389 Romet Markus ADAMSON 06.06.2004 Rakvere RG 3.28,72 2. j. 
11 153 Egert SUITS 28.05.2005 IND Paide G 3.34,38 4. j. 
12 9 Kert KRILLO 27.07.2004 Elva G 3.34,42 1. j. 
13 401 Kermo TIIDU 09.05.2006 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 3.34,92 1. j. 
14 197 Hendrik UUSTALU 18.08.2005 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.35,26 3. j. 
15 268 Kristjan TIMUSKA 11.06.2002 Parksepa KK 3.36,04 1. j. 
16 75 Mihkel AAVIK 23.01.2005 Kuressaare G 3.37,07 3. j. 
17 262 Eke RÜÜTEL 27.05.2004 Orissaare G 3.40,08 4. j. 
18 134 Marius VISTER 17.04.2004 Tõrva G 3.40,31 1. j. 
19 359 Eric KRIISA 27.05.2004 IND Pärnu Rääma PK 3.40,35 4. j. 
20 7 Martin Elias TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 3.42,31 2. j. 
21 346 Martin TRUMM 23.11.2006 IND Tartu Tamme K 3.42,60 4. j. 
22 125 Kris SIPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 Rakvere G 3.42,66 4. j. 
23 400 Tarvo TEISS 14.07.2005 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 3.43,24 2. j. 
24 126 Markus JÕGI 07.01.2004 Rakvere G 3.43,43 2. j. 
25 53 Maksim JELIN 09.12.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 3.43,74 3. j. 
26 217 Markus LEHTNA 07.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 3.45,38 1. j. 
27 74 Harre Marcus TOPLAAN 26.04.2005 Kuressaare G 3.47,41 1. j. 
28 161 Markko GERASSIMOV 29.07.2004 Valga PK 3.47,69 1. j. 
29 387 Kristjan KARI 19.01.2005 Rakvere RG 3.48,86 3. j. 
30 28 Kevin ALAND 01.06.2005 Jõgeva PK 3.50,94 3. j. 
31 269 Franz KRULL 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 3.51,02 3. j. 
32 204 Oliver JÕERAND 11.11.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 3.52,45 2. j. 
33 412 Danil SLIZUNOV 13.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 3.53,63 1. j. 
34 194 Marten ROASTO 29.01.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.53,95 2. j. 
35 370 Joosep BALÕNSKI 20.05.2004 Peetri K 3.54,97 4. j. 
36 113 Reiko MÄGI  Pärnu Mai K 3.55,55 3. j. 
37 296 Janar OJASALU 05.01.2005 Haljala G 3.56,27 3. j. 
38 151 Henry HEINSOO 24.05.2004 Türi PK 3.56,30 3. j. 
39 413 Kristo KONDROV 19.03.2007 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 3.56,90 3. j. 
40 68 Andri ROSIN 04.09.2005 Kose G 3.58,37 2. j. 
41 364 Martti NEIDLA 23.06.2005 Loksa G 4.02,97 2. j. 
42 69 Risto KOTSELAINEN 02.08.2004 Kose G 4.05,47 1. j. 
43 247 Tair LINNAS  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 4.09,36 2. j. 
44 236 Eduard TRANSTOK 10.07.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 4.12,85 4. j. 
 171 Raven RAIDVÄLI 11.09.2005 Viljandi Jakobsoni K DNS 3. j. 
 225 Siim Hendrik SAAR 03.12.2004 Ülenurme G DNS 3. j. 
 54 Marcus KOITJÄRV 12.05.2005 Kadrioru Saksa G DNS 2. j. 
 93 Jesse LAUTER 01.03.2006 Kuusalu KK DNS 2. j. 
 215 Markus MUNSKI 06.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna K DNS 1. j. 
 
 
 
 



PN kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 352 Andri MATROV 21.01.2004 IND Koeru KK 34.33 
 32.18 34.33 X 33.20 
2 119 Karl ORGUSAAR 16.04.2004 IND Pärnu Sütevaka HG 31.30 
 30.39 21.59 31.30 23.26 
3 160 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 Valga PK 29.80 
 29.80 7.45 24.90 28.78 
4 168 Andreas HANTSON 15.07.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 28.58 
 25.79 26.40 X 28.58 
5 264 Karl ÕUNAPUU 27.04.2005 Orissaare G 27.30 
 27.30 25.46 20.83 X 
6 353 Arto KIVISILD 14.06.2004 IND Järvakandi Kool 27.08 
 27.08 22.31 25.99 23.20 
7 124 Martin BALÕTŠEV 08.01.2004 Rakvere G 26.24 
 25.32 25.67 25.77 26.24 
8 194 Marten ROASTO 29.01.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 26.16 
 26.16 25.08 24.09 23.46 
9 126 Markus JÕGI 07.01.2004 Rakvere G 24.87 
10 268 Kristjan TIMUSKA 11.06.2002 Parksepa KK 24.38 
11 170 Ander JÄRVSOO 11.03.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 22.80 
12 351 Keith MATROSSOV 28.06.2004 Avinurme Gümnaasium IND 22.75 
13 270 Tõnis TIMMI 26.06.2004 Parksepa KK 22.56 
14 169 Stefan JOHANSON 09.07.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 22.44 
15 104 Martti SARV 10.02.2004 Otepää G 22.32 
16 263 Riko-Robi TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G 22.00 
17 224 Kasper SUUR 21.08.2004 Ülenurme G 21.79 
18 358 Markus EIN 24.03.2004 IND Pärnu Rääma PK 21.76 
19 186 Lauri VAINE 10.05.2004 IND Kõpu Põhikool 21.28 
20 7 Martin Elias TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 20.77 
21 77 Karl BERENS 18.05.2005 Kuressaare G 20.73 
22 133 Andre NAHKO 14.10.2004 Tõrva G 20.66 
23 8 Markus Andreas TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 20.63 
24 410 Ken-Martti PIIBAR 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 20.48 
25 76 Jasper HAAMER 09.01.2004 Kuressaare G 20.11 
26 91 Arman Cedrik KIVISIK 08.01.2005 Kuusalu KK 20.08 
27 236 Eduard TRANSTOK 10.07.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 19.67 
28 112 Kaspar KÕPLAS 14.01.2005 Pärnu Mai K 19.23 
29 370 Joosep BALÕNSKI 20.05.2004 Peetri K 18.88 
30 237 Tobias REMMELG 15.06.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 18.87 
31 151 Henry HEINSOO 24.05.2004 Türi PK 18.81 
32 400 Tarvo TEISS 14.07.2005 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 18.78 
33 132 Arlis LOND 24.02.2005 IND Sõmeru PK 18.67 
34 134 Marius VISTER 17.04.2004 Tõrva G 18.50 
35 280 Timmo UIBO  Rannu K 17.81 
36 372 Marko GUSTAVSON 31.01.2006 Peetri K 17.14 
37 388 Meinar VILJAK 20.04.2004 Rakvere RG 16.91 
38 204 Oliver JÕERAND 11.11.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 16.61 
39 411 Rasmus SUME 04.08.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 16.03 
40 387 Kristjan KARI 19.01.2005 Rakvere RG 15.81 
41 114 Uku ANNAMAA 19.10.2004 Pärnu Mai K 15.77 
42 296 Janar OJASALU 05.01.2005 Haljala G 15.51 
43 246 Daniel KREEVALD 06.07.2004 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 15.22 
44 364 Martti NEIDLA 23.06.2005 Loksa G 15.05 
45 297 Kaspar KESKRA 17.05.2005 Haljala G 15.01 
46 28 Kevin ALAND 01.06.2005 Jõgeva PK 14.86 
47 245 Reio METSLA 08.02.2005 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 14.83 
48 215 Robert KÜPPAR  Võru Kesklinna K 13.85 
49 51 Mihkel-Markus LOKOTAR 30.06.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 13.22 
50 105 Robin Mathias MÜÜR 23.12.2006 Otepää G 12.79 
51 402 Roger PUGAL 25.11.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 12.27 



 68 Andri ROSIN 04.09.2005 Kose G NM 
 345 Andreas TRUMM 23.11.2006 IND Tartu Tamme K NM 
 69 Risto KOTSELAINEN 02.08.2004 Kose G NM 
 438 Keio ESSA I ND Tartu Kivilinna K DNS 
 
PN pallivise 
1 7 Martin Elias TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 59.62 
 59.62 56.97 56.48 X 
2 8 Markus Andreas TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 55.45 
 55.45 51.17 50.79 50.90 
3 324 Aleksander KASK 21.03.2005 IND Võsu K 54.85 
 54.85 X 50.17 47.89 
4 351 Keith MATROSSOV 28.06.2004 Avinurme Gümnaasium IND 53.70 
 53.70 51.05 51.82 50.48 
5 337 Timo VOOGLAID  IND Tallinna Saksa G 52.06 
 50.87 48.75 52.06 47.30 
6 335 Allan ZUBOV 11.02.2005 IND Kehtna PK 51.83 
 51.26 46.08 51.83 50.18 
7 104 Martti SARV 10.02.2004 Otepää G 49.60 
 49.60 44.10 45.07 41.80 
8 160 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 Valga PK 48.65 
 48.65 45.00 37.02 42.37 
9 168 Andreas HANTSON 15.07.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 48.40 
10 410 Ken-Martti PIIBAR 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 48.11 
11 195 Jaan-Paul VARIK 02.01.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 47.47 
12 124 Martin BALÕTŠEV 08.01.2004 Rakvere G 47.35 
13 262 Eke RÜÜTEL 27.05.2004 Orissaare G 46.83 
14 51 Mihkel-Markus LOKOTAR 30.06.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 46.75 
15 268 Kristjan TIMUSKA 11.06.2002 Parksepa KK 45.93 
16 297 Kaspar KESKRA 17.05.2005 Haljala G 45.09 
17 411 Rasmus SUME 04.08.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 44.20 
18 296 Janar OJASALU 05.01.2005 Haljala G 43.97 
19 371 Ramon SMIRNOV 25.08.2004 Peetri K 43.65 
20 196 Madis Andreas RABA 24.01.2005 Viljandi Kesklinna K 43.55 
21 402 Roger PUGAL 25.11.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 43.01 
22 134 Marius VISTER 17.04.2004 Tõrva G 42.86 
23 400 Tarvo TEISS 14.07.2005 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 42.55 
24 135 Karl Moorits KURVITS 11.06.2004 Tõrva G 42.39 
25 388 Meinar VILJAK 20.04.2004 Rakvere RG 41.90 
26 204 Oliver JÕERAND 11.11.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 41.77 
27 90 Margo PÕLLUVEE  Kuusalu KK 41.71 
28 387 Kristjan KARI 19.01.2005 Rakvere RG 41.63 
29 263 Riko-Robi TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G 41.26 
30 237 Tobias REMMELG 15.06.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 41.21 
31 68 Andri ROSIN 04.09.2005 Kose G 41.15 
32 91 Arman Cedrik KIVISIK 08.01.2005 Kuusalu KK 41.13 
33 224 Kasper SUUR 21.08.2004 Ülenurme G 40.24 
34 28 Kevin ALAND 01.06.2005 Jõgeva PK 40.15 
35 76 Jasper HAAMER 09.01.2004 Kuressaare G 40.11 
36 246 Daniel KREEVALD 06.07.2004 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 39.71 
37 269 Franz KRULL 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 39.66 
38 280 Timmo UIBO  Rannu K 39.59 
39 54 Marcus KOITJÄRV 12.05.2005 Kadrioru Saksa G 38.77 
40 112 Kaspar KÕPLAS 14.01.2005 Pärnu Mai K 38.22 
41 370 Joosep BALÕNSKI 20.05.2004 Peetri K 37.86 
42 42 Tauri TÄHT 12.09.2004 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 37.51 
43 225 Siim Hendrik SAAR 03.12.2004 Ülenurme G 37.48 
44 105 Robin Mathias MÜÜR 23.12.2006 Otepää G 37.00 
45 364 Martti NEIDLA 23.06.2005 Loksa G 35.81 
46 113 Reiko MÄGI  Pärnu Mai K 35.65 



47 41 Rasmus MÄRTIN 03.06.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 35.55 
48 74 Harre Marcus TOPLAAN 26.04.2005 Kuressaare G 34.15 
49 125 Kris SIPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 Rakvere G 30.90 
50 69 Risto KOTSELAINEN 02.08.2004 Kose G 28.65 
51 236 Eduard TRANSTOK 10.07.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 27.51 
 170 Ander JÄRVSOO 11.03.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K NM 
 114 Uku ANNAMAA 19.10.2004 Pärnu Mai K DNS 
 145 Kairo VAHER 29.10.2002 Tõrva G DNS 
 
TV 600m 
1 330 Ann Marii KIVIKAS 12.08.2002 IND Paikuse PK 1.41,05 5. j. 
2 431 Stella REINUMÄGI 31.01.2002 IND Tln. Prantsuse Lütseum 1.45,50 5. j. 
3 22 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 Haapsalu PK 1.45,71 5. j. 
4 23 Keity-Liina KALLAS 04.04.2003 IND Nõva Kool 1.47,73 5. j. 
5 356 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 IND Saue G 1.48,16 5. j. 
6 70 Laura-Liisa VÄLI 23.09.2003 Kose G 1.49,18 4. j. 
7 239 Susan SACEK 28.09.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 1.49,88 5. j. 
8 213 Marite MÄESAAR 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 1.49,89 4. j. 
9 10 Kadi-Liis HANSEN 28.03.2002 Elva G 1.51,80 5. j. 
10 373 Janeli TOOMET 10.05.2002 Peetri K 1.52,05 5. j. 
11 205 Jaanika ROOSIMÄGI 10.05.2002 Viljandi Paalalinna K 1.52,30 5. j. 
12 71 Laura LOKOTAR 13.08.2003 Kose G 1.52,97 1. j. 
13 354 Marion KÖHLER 28.10.2003 IND Tartu Tamme K 1.53,34 4. j. 
14 384 Karolina PÕLISTE 09.05.2003 Rakvere RG 1.53,75 3. j. 
15 191 Anette HANTSON 20.08.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 1.55,56 4. j. 
16 162 Mari-Liis TANIEL 14.10.2002 Valga PK 1.56,26 4. j. 
17 440 Anette PELTSER 25.09.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 1.56,32 1. j. 
18 57 Saskia Viktoria EELSAARE 22.10.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 1.56,95 4. j. 
19 248 Erna-Heleene MÖLDER 22.08.2003 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 1.57,34 1. j. 
20 97 Liisa PENT 27.07.2002 Kuusalu KK 1.58,08 3. j. 
21 33 Pippi-Lotta ENOK 19.08.2002 Jõhvi PK 1.58,18 5. j. 
22 58 Anete RANDMA 07.04.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 1.58,43 4. j. 
23 140 Merit MÄEKALLE 03.12.2003 Tõrva G 1.58,70 3. j. 
24 274 Betti ANIOTT 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 1.58,74 4. j. 
25 106 Maria KUITTINEN 17.06.2002 Otepää G 1.59,59 1. j. 
26 30 Elisabet HEIN 28.07.2003 Jõgeva PK 1.59,68 2. j. 
27 127 Kristi-Liis SELGMÄE 21.03.2003 Rakvere G 2.00,36 2. j. 
28 163 Kelly-Anete KOIK 20.07.2002 Valga PK 2.00,38 4. j. 
29 21 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu PK 2.01,15 4. j. 
30 295 Ly RIKS 01.11.2003 Haljala G 2.01,33 3. j. 
31 273 Elisabeth TROLLA 09.09.2002 Parksepa KK 2.01,51 1. j. 
32 208 Liidia KONI 09.06.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 2.02,79 3. j. 
33 139 Loretta POHLASALU 12.06.2003 Tõrva G 2.02,93 1. j. 
34 193 Anna Marii LETTE  Viljandi Kesklinna K 2.04,57 2. j. 
35 185 Katariina PÕLDUR 02.08.2003 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 2.06,47 1. j. 
36 96 Carmen PAJUSTE 08.02.2003 Kuusalu KK 2.06,56 2. j. 
37 250 Birgit SCHMEIMANN  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 2.07,03 3. j. 
38 108 Kadi RUUKEL 28.03.2002 Otepää G 2.07,77 3. j. 
39 214 Johanna UDRAS 23.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 2.08,31 2. j. 
40 128 Christin Marleen RÕÕM  Rakvere G 2.12,61 4. j. 
41 184 Maren MÕRD 24.04.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 2.13,53 2. j. 
42 374 Marta KOSTUSEV 26.12.2003 Peetri K 2.13,93 1. j. 
43 385 Kristel MIKOTIN 22.12.2003 Rakvere RG 2.18,08 2. j. 
44 394 Brigitta UIBO 28.03.2003 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 2.18,63 2. j. 
45 260 Eliise VICHTERSTEIN 23.07.2003 Orissaare G 2.19,76 2. j. 
46 426 Karetti SAKALA 09.02.2003 Pärnu Mai K 2.19,78 3. j. 
 290 Kaisa KAINE 20.07.2004 Rannu K DNS 3. j. 
 238 Riste-Sofie KÄÄR 04.03.2003 Käina K/Emmaste PK DNS 2. j. 
 84 Oona KOPLIMÄE 30.04.2003 Kuressaare G DNS 3. j. 
 193 Liisa Marie PRINTSMANN 04.04.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K DNS 1. j. 



 
TV kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 206 Kelly HEINPÕLD 21.01.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 35.51 
 35.51 X 33.76 X 
2 396 Anete Loreen SAAR 02.09.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 30.87 
 29.70 29.99 30.87 26.31 
3 136 Katre Marit LIIV 30.09.2002 Tõrva G 30.35 
 28.67 28.65 30.35 29.74 
4 347 Marleen JAUK 21.03.2002 IND Jakob Westholmi G 29.76 
 29.76 26.25 25.16 25.75 
5 34 Berit Marie SÜGIS 26.04.2002 Jõhvi PK 29.57 
 29.57 27.43 20.98 27.49 
6 274 Betti ANIOTT 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 28.97 
 28.97 X X 27.29 
7 205 Jaanika ROOSIMÄGI 10.05.2002 Viljandi Paalalinna K 28.32 
 27.51 28.32 26.15 24.76 
8 55 Alexandra Heleri LIPP 29.04.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 27.26 
 27.26 25.42 X 26.69 
9 190 Iris SEPP 25.01.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 26.23 
10 393 Heidy BERGŠTEIN 10.07.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 26.14 
11 435 Laura PIHLAK 19.02.2002 IND Tartu v. Kõrveküla PK 25.38 
12 339 Jelizaveta MIŠINA 13.10.2002 IND Tallinna Merekalda K 24.57 
13 383 Mariel ALAVERE 21.07.2003 Rakvere RG 23.83 
14 94 Liisu GERASSIMOV 25.10.2002 Kuusalu KK 23.76 
15 10 Kadi-Liis HANSEN 28.03.2002 Elva G 23.75 
16 56 Eva Lotta HAUKANÕMM 05.05.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 23.70 
17 35 Reesi KÜLMHALLIK 05.02.2002 Jõhvi PK 23.34 
18 260 Eliise VICHTERSTEIN 23.07.2003 Orissaare G 23.20 
19 111 Elisa ANNAMAA 07.04.2002 Pärnu Mai K 22.94 
20 181 Karol Lota KINSI 24.09.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 22.57 
21 23 Keity-Liina KALLAS 04.04.2003 IND Nõva Kool 22.40 
22 333 Vanessa NIKITINA 03.01.2002 IND Pärnu Ülejõe PK 22.37 
23 360 Emili Liis OSULA 16.02.2003 IND Paide ÜG 22.34 
24 182 Keili SUUR  Viljandi Jakobsoni K 22.27 
25 163 Kelly-Anete KOIK 20.07.2002 Valga PK 22.02 
26 120 Gettlin KELL 01.11.2002 IND Sindi G 21.81 
26 212 Merit MEHIK 11.03.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 21.81 
28 137 Violetta POHLASALU 12.06.2003 Tõrva G 21.59 
29 165 Maria TAMM 18.01.2003 Valga PK 21.55 
30 414 Keili OKS 05.12.2002 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 21.17 
31 294 Kati NÕLVAK 22.02.2002 Haljala G 20.99 
32 382 Elis VIILOL 07.03.2003 Rakvere RG 20.60 
33 106 Maria KUITTINEN 17.06.2002 Otepää G 19.93 
34 22 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 Haapsalu PK 19.60 
35 70 Laura-Liisa VÄLI 23.09.2003 Kose G 19.45 
36 374 Marta KOSTUSEV 26.12.2003 Peetri K 19.01 
37 238 Riste-Sofie KÄÄR 04.03.2003 Käina K/Emmaste PK 18.86 
38 127 Kristi-Liis SELGMÄE 21.03.2003 Rakvere G 18.51 
39 273 Elisabeth TROLLA 09.09.2002 Parksepa KK 17.65 
40 71 Laura LOKOTAR 13.08.2003 Kose G 17.50 
41 12 Carmen BELJAEV  Elva G 16.95 
42 107 Karmen MATSALU 30.05.2003 Otepää G 16.53 
43 373 Janeli TOOMET 10.05.2002 Peetri K 16.46 
44 228 Kaisa VAU 10.03.2002 Ülenurme G 15.24 
45 84 Oona KOPLIMÄE 30.04.2003 Kuressaare G 15.01 
46 239 Susan SACEK 28.09.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 13.79 
47 29 Kristiina TAMM 26.02.2002 Jõgeva PK 13.42 
47 426 Karetti SAKALA 09.02.2003 Pärnu Mai K 13.42 
49 248 Erna-Heleene MÖLDER 22.08.2003 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 12.63 
50 250 Birgit SCHMEIMANN  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 10.15 



 21 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu PK NM 
 191 Anette HANTSON 20.08.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K NM 
 85 Liisabel RANG 15.07.2002 Kuressaare G DNS 
 284 Laivi PÕLDOJA 06.08.2002 Rannu K DNS 
 357 Teele TAMMEMETS 19.01.2002 IND Saue G DNS 
 107 Karmen MATSALU 30.05.2003 Otepää G DNS 
 
TV pallivise 
1 327 Anette PETERSON 02.11.2002 IND Tallinna Saksa G. 58.50 
 56.31 58.50 54.73 47.20 
2 136 Katre Marit LIIV 30.09.2002 Tõrva G 53.23 
 53.23 48.87 52.94 47.39 
3 274 Betti ANIOTT 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 52.43 
 49.49 47.19 52.43 50.61 
4 350 Katrin KAARAMA 02.02.2002 Avinurme Gümnaasium IND 51.54 
 50.36 51.54 48.54 49.94 
5 333 Vanessa NIKITINA 03.01.2002 IND Pärnu Ülejõe PK 51.52 
 49.91 50.25 51.52 48.04 
6 34 Berit Marie SÜGIS 26.04.2002 Jõhvi PK 51.34 
 51.34 45.62 49.14 44.11 
7 205 Jaanika ROOSIMÄGI 10.05.2002 Viljandi Paalalinna K 48.73 
 48.73 48.68 47.16 42.92 
8 33 Pippi-Lotta ENOK 19.08.2002 Jõhvi PK 48.45 
 48.45 48.28 45.21 45.64 
9 138 Brit Marii VERI 23.02.2003 Tõrva G 48.40 
10 347 Marleen JAUK 21.03.2002 IND Jakob Westholmi G 47.95 
11 348 Karmen LANGI 13.03.2002 IND Ruila Põhikool 47.08 
12 165 Maria TAMM 18.01.2003 Valga PK 46.02 
13 35 Reesi KÜLMHALLIK 05.02.2002 Jõhvi PK 45.97 
14 329 Annabel JUHKENTAAL 19.04.2002 IND Pärnu Sütevaka HG 45.27 
15 184 Maren MÕRD 24.04.2002 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 45.24 
16 328 Mariette-Ly MEEKSA 08.06.2003 IND Tallinna Saksa G 44.60 
17 383 Mariel ALAVERE 21.07.2003 Rakvere RG 44.36 
18 396 Anete Loreen SAAR 02.09.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 43.32 
19 356 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 IND Saue G 42.58 
20 191 Anette HANTSON 20.08.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 42.52 
20 261 Lehte LEHTJÕE 22.01.2003 Orissaare G 42.52 
22 55 Alexandra Heleri LIPP 29.04.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 40.93 
23 416 Anette JÕGI 03.05.2003 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 40.60 
24 107 Karmen MATSALU 30.05.2003 Otepää G 40.45 
25 21 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu PK 40.44 
26 22 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 Haapsalu PK 40.08 
27 84 Oona KOPLIMÄE 30.04.2003 Kuressaare G 40.04 
28 330 Ann Marii KIVIKAS 12.08.2002 IND Paikuse PK 39.99 
29 393 Heidy BERGŠTEIN 10.07.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 39.57 
30 154 Karolin PUUSEPP 03.03.2003 Türi PK 39.52 
31 228 Kaisa VAU 10.03.2002 Ülenurme G 39.01 
32 212 Merit MEHIK 11.03.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 38.69 
33 414 Keili OKS 05.12.2002 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 38.40 
34 30 Elisabet HEIN 28.07.2003 Jõgeva PK 38.24 
35 260 Eliise VICHTERSTEIN 23.07.2003 Orissaare G 37.57 
36 71 Laura LOKOTAR 13.08.2003 Kose G 37.20 
37 111 Elisa ANNAMAA 07.04.2002 Pärnu Mai K 36.93 
38 238 Riste-Sofie KÄÄR 04.03.2003 Käina K/Emmaste PK 36.73 
39 207 Margaret NEERING 26.01.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 36.70 
40 163 Kelly-Anete KOIK 20.07.2002 Valga PK 36.63 
41 354 Marion KÖHLER 28.10.2003 IND Tartu Tamme K 35.96 
42 385 Kristel MIKOTIN 22.12.2003 Rakvere RG 35.84 
43 57 Saskia Viktoria EELSAARE 22.10.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 35.70 
44 10 Kadi-Liis HANSEN 28.03.2002 Elva G 35.50 



45 70 Laura-Liisa VÄLI 23.09.2003 Kose G 34.57 
46 183 Sandra KOLTSOV 20.01.2003 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 34.50 
47 95 Melani Maria MAIBERG 05.05.2003 Kuusalu KK 34.24 
48 11 Loore-Marta KALJUVEE 19.03.2003 Elva G 33.81 
49 29 Kristiina TAMM 26.02.2002 Jõgeva PK 33.29 
50 374 Marta KOSTUSEV 26.12.2003 Peetri K 33.00 
51 248 Erna-Heleene MÖLDER 22.08.2003 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 31.67 
52 127 Kristi-Liis SELGMÄE 21.03.2003 Rakvere G 31.27 
53 293 Säde-Liis ORUJÕE 15.11.2002 Haljala G 31.10 
54 250 Birgit SCHMEIMANN  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 29.39 
55 295 Ly RIKS 01.11.2003 Haljala G 27.30 
56 426 Karetti SAKALA 09.02.2003 Pärnu Mai K 26.64 
57 273 Elisabeth TROLLA 09.09.2002 Parksepa KK 26.27 
58 239 Susan SACEK 28.09.2002 Käina K/Emmaste PK 24.85 
59 128 Christin Marleen RÕÕM  Rakvere G 22.26 
 85 Liisabel RANG 15.07.2002 Kuressaare G DNS 
 106 Maria KUITTINEN 17.06.2002 Otepää G DNS 
 284 Laivi PÕLDOJA 06.08.2002 Rannu K DNS 
 373 Janeli TOOMET 10.05.2002 Peetri K DNS 
 
TN 600m 
1 355 Anastassia BOGATÕRJOVA 16.05.2004 IND Kohtla-Järve Järve G 1.46,20 6. j. 
2 157 Carmen RÄÄK 14.02.2004 Valga PK 1.47,53 6. j. 
3 342 Amanda ALLAS 03.01.2004 IND Tartu Miina Härma G 1.47,61 6. j. 
4 326 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 IND Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1.49,59 6. j. 
5 338 Kertu LUIK 02.06.2004 IND Vändra G 1.50,38 6. j. 
6 325 Elisabeth PIHELA 15.03.2004 IND 21. kool 1.53,61 6. j. 
7 155 Anete RAABE 27.01.2004 Türi PK 1.55,68 3. j. 
8 209 Jane ROOSIMÄGI 18.04.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 1.55,90 6. j. 
9 433 Berit KUKK 09.02.2005 IND Puurmani Mõisakool 1.56,76 5. j. 
10 115 Kirke KADARIK 09.05.2004 Pärnu Mai K 1.58,34 5. j. 
11 379 Helen HOLZMANN 30.01.2004 Rakvere RG 1.58,41 5. j. 
12 142 Charlotte SAARMÄE 24.06.2004 Tõrva G 1.58,90 5. j. 
13 25 Maily MÄRSS 27.09.2004 IND Ridala PK 1.59,24 6. j. 
14 178 Karmen KONDEL 08.09.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 1.59,32 4. j. 
15 423 Mariann Luise TRILLJÄRV 26.12.2005 IND Kolga Kool 1.59,50 6. j. 
16 156 Käroly TAMMEMÄGI 06.09.2004 Türi PK 1.59,82 2. j. 
17 187 Annabel SARAPUU 10.05.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 1.59,82 3. j. 
18 177 Viktoria TASANE 01.08.2005 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 2.00,02 1. j. 
19 403 Kairit LILLEPESKA 23.10.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 2.00,18 4. j. 
20 375 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 29.05.2004 Peetri K 2.00,87 1. j. 
21 24 Emma Katharina HEIN 21.02.2005 Haapsalu PK 2.01,16 1. j. 
22 290 Kaisa KAINE 20.07.2004 Rannu K 2.01,42 2. j. 
23 98 Mariella SOOM 16.05.2004 Kuusalu KK 2.01,58 3. j. 
24 144 Maria-Helena LÜÜS 31.07.2004 Tõrva G 2.01,78 4. j. 
25 380 Paula Johanna SUSI 22.01.2004 Rakvere RG 2.01,93 3. j. 
26 377 Alexandra TSAPLÕIN 01.09.2004 Peetri K 2.02,44 4. j. 
27 404 Mete-Mari OIDEMAA 16.11.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 2.02,50 3. j. 
28 256 Melani VÄITS  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 2.02,52 2. j. 
29 158 Anastasia LOSKUTOVA 05.06.2004 Valga PK 2.03,63 5. j. 
30 441 Liisa PEIPS 12.07.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 2.03,69 2. j. 
31 257 Kaili TERVE  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 2.05,87 4. j. 
32 419 Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAAR 06.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 2.06,67 1. j. 
33 220 Karmen TUGEDAM 28.06.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 2.06,75 1. j. 
34 219 Lisanne KULIKOVA 29.05.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 2.07,02 1. j. 
35 235 Margareeta KÄÄR 28.04.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 2.07,14 4. j. 
36 188 Helene METSMAA 03.04.2005 Viljandi Kesklinna K 2.07,16 2. j. 
37 16 Egle-Leane SOONBERG 30.01.2004 Elva G 2.07,73 3. j. 
38 32 Helis KIIS 26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK 2.08,07 2. j. 
39 234 Helena PRUUL 17.06.1993 Käina K/Emmaste PK 2.08,76 5. j. 



 
40 72 Rii TARTU 15.04.2004 Kose G 2.08,89 5. j. 
41 272 Carin ONNO 23.11.2004 Parksepa KK 2.08,93 2. j. 
42 64 Riia Katariina LASS 31.03.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 2.09,36 1. j. 
43 14 Iiris REHME 28.02.2004 Elva G 2.09,57 4. j. 
44 117 Brianna MUMMA 10.10.2005 Pärnu Mai K 2.10,47 1. j. 
45 258 Lissel Lee TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G 2.11,18 5. j. 
46 73 Geidy SEPP 26.04.2004 Kose G 2.11,43 3. j. 
47 63 Karmen KASS 22.11.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 2.13,10 2. j. 
48 40 Marlen ÖÖPIK 23.02.2004 Jõhvi PK 2.13,50 4. j. 
49 116 Brigitta TIITS 11.03.2005 Pärnu Mai K 2.14,07 1. j. 
50 83 Keidi KEERBERG 01.12.2004 Kuressaare G 2.14,97 4. j. 
51 418 Aigi-Elis PIHLAKAS  Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 2.16,29 2. j. 
52 82 Kristina TEERN 13.11.2004 Kuressaare G 2.18,05 5. j. 
53 271 Crislyn KAUTS  Parksepa KK 2.18,24 3. j. 
54 287 Mia ERIKSON  Rannu K 2.20,75 1. j. 
55 130 Berit SAAR 03.02.2004 Rakvere G 2.21,75 5. j. 
56 367 Aleksandra KORTŠENOVA 01.06.2004 Loksa G 2.24,43 3. j. 
57 291 Elli-Maria KÜTT 13.03.2004 Haljala G 2.45,54 3. j. 
 231 Kristiina KIPLI 26.06.2005 Ülenurme G DNF 4. j. 
 129 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 Rakvere G DNS 6. j. 
 368 Diana BITŠUK  Loksa G DNS 2. j. 
 101 Anette-Maria VIJA 06.08.2004 Kuusalu KK DNS 2. j. 
 39 Kertu PURGATS 08.04.2002 Jõhvi PK DNS 1. j. 
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohst) 
1 326 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 IND Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 5.26 
 4.84 4.94 X 5.13 5.18 5.26 
 -0.3 +1.7 +2.0 +1.1 +0.8 -1.5 
2 209 Jane ROOSIMÄGI 18.04.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 4.98 
 4.66 4.82 4.76 4.63 4.74 4.98 
 -0.2 +1.9 +1.1 +0.6 +2.4 -0.1 
3 129 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 Rakvere G 4.93 
 4.69 4.75 4.74 4.56 4.81 4.93 
 +1.7 +0.2 +0.0 -0.9 +0.2 +1.5 
4 59 Marian MÜÜRSEPP 11.12.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 4.80 
 4.46 4.37 4.55 X 4.48 4.80 
 +0.2 -0.7 -0.2 +1.7 +2.5 +0.8 
5 325 Elisabeth PIHELA 15.03.2004 IND 21. kool 4.75 
 4.29 4.60 4.66 4.75 4.65 4.53 
 -1.4 +2.9 +1.0 -1.2 +0.4 +0.0 
6 341 Karmen BRUUS 24.01.2005 IND Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 4.61 
 4.47 4.46 4.60 4.58 4.61 4.39 
 -1.9 -0.3 +0.6 +0.7 +0.9 -0.5 
7 336 Hella TÕNTS 21.09.2004 IND Kivimäe PK 4.57 
 4.15 4.55 4.54 4.40 4.57 4.49 
 -1.5 +1.3 +2.1 +1.2 +0.1 -0.8 
8 115 Kirke KADARIK 09.05.2004 Pärnu Mai K 4.55 
 4.50 4.41 4.55 X 4.39 4.47 
 -1.3 +0.0 +0.1 -0.3 +0.6 +0.1 
9 342 Amanda ALLAS 03.01.2004 IND Tartu Miina Härma G 4.51 
 4.48 4.48 4.51 
 -0.5 +0.9 +2.1 
10 130 Berit SAAR 03.02.2004 Rakvere G 4.51 
 4.37 4.32 4.51 
 +3.5 +0.2 -0.1 
11 376 Gabriela Constance REIGO 23.08.2005 Peetri K 4.47 
 4.47 4.44 4.39 
 +0.1 +0.4 -1.7 
 



12 179 Elandra PETERSON 24.04.2005 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 4.45 
 4.34 4.42 4.45 
 -2.4 +4.7 +2.5 
13 14 Iiris REHME 28.02.2004 Elva G 4.45 
 4.45 4.07 4.26 
 +0.4 -1.3 -1.1 
14 433 Berit KUKK 09.02.2005 IND Puurmani Mõisakool 4.42 
 4.28 4.30 4.42 
 -0.6 +0.0 -1.5 
15 99 Viktoria Luisa L. NYYSSÖNEN 31.03.2004 Kuusalu KK 4.40 
 4.40 3.98 4.37 
 +1.5 -0.5 -0.7 
16 434 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 IND Gustav Adolfi G 4.38 
 4.33 4.38 4.17 
 -0.6 +0.9 -1.2 
17 187 Annabel SARAPUU 10.05.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 4.37 
 3.75 4.37 4.02 
 -1.2 +1.7 +2.6 
18 72 Rii TARTU 15.04.2004 Kose G 4.34 
 4.28 4.29 4.34 
 +0.9 -1.4 -0.2 
19 439 Emma GOOS 10.07.2004 IND Võru Kreutzwaldi K 4.31 
 4.15 4.02 4.31 
 +0.6 +0.1 -0.9 
20 157 Carmen RÄÄK 14.02.2004 Valga PK 4.30 
 4.09 4.17 4.30 
 +0.5 +1.8 +0.4 
21 98 Mariella SOOM 16.05.2004 Kuusalu KK 4.25 
 4.22 3.95 4.25 
 -1.8 +1.7 -1.1 
22 141 Isabell-Mary LUIK 09.04.2004 Tõrva G 4.24 
 X 4.19 4.24 
 +2.9 +0.9 -1.0 
23 218 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 4.24 
 3.73 3.97 4.24 
 -1.2 +0.7 +2.9 
24 428 Reena HÄRM  Pärnu Mai K 4.21 
 3.95 4.17 4.21 
 -0.6 +1.3 +0.3 
25 380 Paula Johanna SUSI 22.01.2004 Rakvere RG 4.21 
 4.15 3.95 4.21 
 +1.0 -0.7 +2.7 
26 220 Karmen TUGEDAM 28.06.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 4.20 
 3.87 3.92 4.20 
 -0.6 +0.7 +1.3 
27 156 Käroly TAMMEMÄGI 06.09.2004 Türi PK 4.19 
 4.19 3.90 3.98 
 +1.2 -0.1 +0.0 
28 375 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 29.05.2004 Peetri K 4.16 
 4.12 4.07 4.16 
 -1.6 +0.2 -0.8 
29 258 Lissel Lee TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G 4.16 
 3.84 4.03 4.16 
 -2.1 +1.2 +2.6 
30 367 Aleksandra KORTŠENOVA 01.06.2004 Loksa G 4.15 
 4.15 3.81 3.71 
 -0.8 +1.3 -0.9 
31 158 Anastasia LOSKUTOVA 05.06.2004 Valga PK 4.14 
 3.89 4.14 4.02 
 -0.6 +0.3 +0.3 



32 379 Helen HOLZMANN 30.01.2004 Rakvere RG 4.10 
 4.10 4.08 3.90 
 +2.2 -0.8 +0.7 
33 176 Karoliine KÄSPER 18.02.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 4.10 
 3.78 3.94 4.10 
 -0.1 +2.1 +3.7 
34 142 Charlotte SAARMÄE 24.06.2004 Tõrva G 4.09 
 4.09 3.73 4.05 
 +0.8 +0.5 +1.1 
35 272 Carin ONNO 23.11.2004 Parksepa KK 4.03 
 4.03 3.92 3.91 
 -2.2 -0.8 +1.4 
36 39 Kertu PURGATS 08.04.2002 Jõhvi PK 4.01 
 4.01 3.05 3.78 
 +0.9 -2.1 -0.7 
37 24 Emma Katharina HEIN 21.02.2005 Haapsalu PK 3.99 
 3.99 3.94 3.79 
 -2.1 +0.7 +1.3 
38 32 Helis KIIS 26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK 3.97 
 3.88 3.97 3.85 
 -0.3 +1.9 -0.2 
39 271 Crislyn KAUTS  Parksepa KK 3.93 
 3.93 3.35 3.80 
 -0.1 +0.0 +2.3 
40 116 Brigitta TIITS 11.03.2005 Pärnu Mai K 3.91 
 3.78 3.83 3.91 
 -0.2 -0.9 +1.2 
41 60 Kristel TEEVÄLI 07.05.2005 Kadrioru Saksa G 3.90 
 3.75 3.88 3.90 
 +2.2 -1.0 +0.9 
42 188 Helene METSMAA 03.04.2005 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.88 
 3.83 3.88 3.82 
 -2.4 +2.0 +0.8 
43 234 Helena PRUUL 17.06.1993 Käina K/Emmaste PK 3.86 
 3.84 3.78 3.86 
 +0.2 +0.3 +0.8 
44 404 Mete-Mari OIDEMAA 16.11.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 3.86 
 3.81 3.74 3.86 
 +1.1 +1.1 -1.7 
45 73 Geidy SEPP 26.04.2004 Kose G 3.84 
 3.68 3.81 3.84 
 +0.8 +0.1 +0.1 
46 15 Maria KURIS 06.09.2005 Elva G 3.80 
 3.67 3.80 X 
 +1.1 +1.0 +0.6 
47 289 Karmen VIRKUS  Rannu K 3.76 
 2.97 3.76 3.64 
 -0.1 -0.9 -0.4 
48 403 Kairit LILLEPESKA 23.10.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 3.72 
 3.45 3.62 3.72 
 +0.5 -1.5 +0.1 
49 291 Elli-Maria KÜTT 13.03.2004 Haljala G 3.70 
 3.57 3.70 3.62 
 +1.7 +0.0 +2.8 
50 256 Melani VÄITS  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 3.66 
 3.66 3.51 3.66 
 +0.2 +0.3 -1.7 
51 419 Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAAR 06.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 3.64 
 3.64 X 3.43 
 +0.3 +1.4 -0.5 



52 83 Keidi KEERBERG 01.12.2004 Kuressaare G 3.58 
 3.55 X 3.58 
 -0.2 +0.1 +0.5 
53 257 Kaili TERVE  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 3.47 
 3.47 3.43 3.31 
 -1.4 -0.6 -0.5 
54 287 Mia ERIKSON  Rannu K 3.46 
 3.26 3.46 3.39 
 -1.6 -0.4 +1.5 
55 40 Marlen ÖÖPIK 23.02.2004 Jõhvi PK 3.44 
 3.33 3.26 3.44 
 +1.0 -3.2 +0.0 
56 368 Diana BITŠUK  Loksa G 3.32 
 3.27 3.32 3.15 
 +1.0 +0.5 -0.1 
57 231 Kristiina KIPLI 26.06.2005 Ülenurme G 3.30 
 2.41 3.14 3.30 
 -0.8 +1.3 +1.5 
58 235 Margareeta KÄÄR 28.04.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 3.28 
 3.28 3.28 3.16 
 -0.1 -0.4 -0.9 
59 422 Maigi NIGUL 09.01.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 3.16 
 3.16 3.10 2.92 
 -0.4 +1.1 -0.5 
 331 Carlyn PUKK 11.02.2004 IND Sauga PK DNS 
 349 Lana PIHELA 08.05.2004 IND Gustav Adolfi G DNS 
 
TN pallivise 
1 141 Isabell-Mary LUIK 09.04.2004 Tõrva G 54.11 
 51.47 49.52 54.11 52.60 
2 209 Jane ROOSIMÄGI 18.04.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 49.38 
 48.22 49.38 45.65 47.45 
3 25 Maily MÄRSS 27.09.2004 IND Ridala PK 46.02 
 42.33 39.42 46.02 41.02 
4 325 Elisabeth PIHELA 15.03.2004 IND 21. kool 44.52 
 44.52 32.62 39.20 38.10 
5 129 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 Rakvere G 44.10 
 44.10 31.69 30.31 35.49 
6 130 Berit SAAR 03.02.2004 Rakvere G 43.42 
 43.42 41.01 38.05 35.98 
7 334 Helina VAIKLA 01.02.2005 IND Kehtna PK 42.07 
 42.07 37.74 38.73 41.38 
8 381 Riin LAIGU 06.02.2004 Rakvere RG 41.87 
 41.87 38.30 37.60 39.58 
9 143 Andrea-Eveli ERELINE 21.09.2004 Tõrva G 41.64 
10 331 Carlyn PUKK 11.02.2004 IND Sauga PK 40.44 
11 39 Kertu PURGATS 08.04.2002 Jõhvi PK 39.34 
12 375 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 29.05.2004 Peetri K 38.79 
13 61 Carmen KRAIN 04.05.2005 Kadrioru Saksa G 38.60 
14 434 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 IND Gustav Adolfi G 38.54 
15 99 Viktoria Luisa L. NYYSSÖNEN 31.03.2004 Kuusalu KK 37.93 
16 367 Aleksandra KORTŠENOVA 01.06.2004 Loksa G 37.52 
17 219 Lisanne KULIKOVA 29.05.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 37.35 
17 379 Helen HOLZMANN 30.01.2004 Rakvere RG 37.35 
19 100 Sigrid EESALU 20.01.2004 Kuusalu KK 36.43 
19 288 Adeli PITILIMOV 01.04.2004 Rannu K 36.43 
21 422 Maigi NIGUL 09.01.2004 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 36.05 
22 218 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 35.92 
23 40 Marlen ÖÖPIK 23.02.2004 Jõhvi PK 35.45 
23 189 Merit SIIRG 29.01.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 35.45 



25 271 Crislyn KAUTS  Parksepa KK 34.17 
26 24 Emma Katharina HEIN 21.02.2005 Haapsalu PK 33.60 
27 421 Marlen Olivia KRULL 01.06.2005 Ääsmäe PK/Kernu PK 33.57 
28 176 Karoliine KÄSPER 18.02.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 33.20 
29 258 Lissel Lee TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G 32.97 
30 234 Helena PRUUL 17.06.1993 Käina K/Emmaste PK 32.68 
31 404 Mete-Mari OIDEMAA 16.11.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 32.49 
32 430 Cristin-Anett MORIN 31.01.2006 Pärnu Mai K 32.47 
33 188 Helene METSMAA 03.04.2005 Viljandi Kesklinna K 32.43 
34 157 Carmen RÄÄK 14.02.2004 Valga PK 31.86 
35 14 Iiris REHME 28.02.2004 Elva G 31.02 
36 257 Kaili TERVE  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 29.88 
37 287 Mia ERIKSON  Rannu K 28.94 
38 272 Carin ONNO 23.11.2004 Parksepa KK 28.85 
39 405 Viktooria VEIDENBERG 20.02.2005 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 28.25 
40 62 Uma PUURAM 04.09.2005 Kadrioru Saksa G 27.77 
41 32 Helis KIIS 26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK 27.66 
42 231 Kristiina KIPLI 26.06.2005 Ülenurme G 26.55 
43 72 Rii TARTU 15.04.2004 Kose G 25.94 
44 180 Merili KÄSPER 25.02.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 25.88 
45 256 Melani VÄITS  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 25.79 
46 73 Geidy SEPP 26.04.2004 Kose G 25.45 
47 235 Margareeta KÄÄR 28.04.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 25.28 
48 156 Käroly TAMMEMÄGI 06.09.2004 Türi PK 25.18 
49 82 Kristina TEERN 13.11.2004 Kuressaare G 25.13 
50 291 Elli-Maria KÜTT 13.03.2004 Haljala G 24.52 
51 158 Anastasia LOSKUTOVA 05.06.2004 Valga PK 23.74 
52 429 Laura RAHNEL 10.06.2006 Pärnu Mai K 23.63 
53 368 Diana BITŠUK  Loksa G 23.36 
54 377 Alexandra TSAPLÕGIN 01.09.2004 Peetri K 22.78 
 17 Emma-Marie KIURU 23.09.2004 Elva G DNS 
 
 


